Division Construction Supply 167 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Energy Star Approved
Uses Down lighting, display or accent
application
Beam Angle 110˚
Start Instant on to full brightness
Dimmable Smooth, uniform dimming
Light Source LED Reflector Flood
Rating 15,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED330-9W-27K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle MOL Wattage
Equivalent Pkg Qty
LED320 6.5W 27K BR20 E26 460 110˚ 3.8” 45W 1/24
LED330 9W 27K BR30 E26 650 110˚ 5” 65W 1/24
LED340 13W 27K BR40 E26 1,050 110˚ 6.46” 85W 1/12
LED BR20
E26 Base
LED320
6.5W • 27K • 460lm
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
Eco LED BR Lamps
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace incandescent or compact fluorescent bulbs.
LED BR30
E26 Base
LED330
9W • 27K • 650lm
LED BR40
E26 Base
LED340
13W • 27K • 1,050lm
Division Construction Supply 171 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Type PLC
Uses Direct replacement for 60-75 watt
incandescent or CFL bulbs.
Beam Angle 130˚
Direction Omni-directional with full light pattern
Dimmable Non-dimmable
Light Source LED
Rating 50,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED007-7W-28K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb
Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle Dimensions Wattage
Equivalent
LED005 5W 28K PLC GU24 450 130˚ 5.38” x 1.10” 60W
LED006 5W 41K PLC GU24 450 130˚ 5.38” x 1.10” 60W
LED007 7W 28K PLC GU24 700 130˚ 6.40” x 1.38” 75W
LED008 7W 41K PLC GU24 700 130˚ 6.40” x 1.38” 75W
LED010 5W 28K PLC E26 450 130˚ 5.38” x 1.10” 60W
LED012 5W 41K PLC E26 450 130˚ 5.38” x 1.10” 60W
LED014 5W 28K PLC G23/GX23 2-Pin 450 130˚ 5.79” x 1.10” 60W
LED016 5W 41K PLC G23/GX23 2-Pin 450 130˚ 5.79” x 1.10” 60W
LED018 5W 28K PLC G24/GX24 4-Pin 450 130˚ 5.79” x 1.10” 60W
LED020 5W 41K PLC G24/GX24 4-Pin 450 130˚ 5.79” x 1.10” 60W
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
LED Commercial Lamps
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace incandescent or compact fluorescent bulbs.
LED PLC
E26 Base
LED010
5W • 28K • 450lm
LED012
5W • 41K • 450lm
LED PLC
GU24 Base
LED005
5W • 28K • 450lm
LED006
5W • 41K • 450lm
LED007
7W • 28K • 700lm
LED008
7W • 41K • 700lm
LED PLC
G23/GX24 Base
LED005
5W • 28K • 450lm
LED006
5W • 41K • 450lm
LED007
7W • 28K • 700lm
LED008
7W • 41K • 700lm
All lamp types
swivel 270˚
Division Construction Supply 169 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Energy Star Approved
Uses Down lighting, display or accent
application
Beam Angle 110˚
Start Instant on to full brightness
Dimmable Smooth, uniform dimming
Light Source LED Reflector Flood
Rating 15,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED064-7W-27K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle MOL Wattage
Equivalent Pkg Qty
LED060 5W 27K B11 Flame Tip E26 350 40˚ 3.78” 40W 1/24
LED062 5W 27K B11 Flame Tip E26 350 40˚ 3.78” 40W 1/24
LED064 7W 27K G25 Globe E26 500 110˚ 4.25” 50W 1/12
LED066 6W 30K MR16 GU10 450 40˚ 2” 50W 1/12
LED068 6W 30K MR16 GU5.3 400 40˚ 2” 50W 1/12
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
LED Decorative Lamps
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace incandescent or compact fluorescent bulbs.
LED G26
E26 Base
LED064
7W • 27K • 500lm
LED MR16
GU10 Base
LED066
6W • 30K • 450lm
LED MR16
GU5.3 Base
LED068
6W • 30K • 400lm
LED B11 Flame Tip
E12 Base
LED060
5W • 27K • 350lm
LED B11 Flame Tip
E26 Base
LED062
5W • 27K • 350lm
Division Construction Supply www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Energy Star Approved
Application Suitable for Indoor & Outdoor
CRI 80
Driver Built in driver system
Dimmable Smooth dimming
Light Source LED Filament
Rating 15,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED102-7W-27K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle MOL Wattage
Equivalent Pkg Qty
LED020 2.5W 27K B11 Torpedo E12 230 330˚ 3.65” 40W 1/24
LED022 2.5W 27K B11 Flame Tip E12 230 330˚ 4.76” 40W 1/24
LED024 3W 27K B11 Torpedo E26 310 330˚ 3.65” 50W 1/12
LED026 3W 27K B11 Flame Tip E26 310 330˚ 4.76” 50W 1/12
LED052 7W 27K A19 E26 800 330˚ 4.02” 60W 1/12
LED054 12W 27K A21 E26 1100 330˚ 5.27” 75W 1/24
LED056 4W 27K T10 E26 420 330˚ 5.12” 40W 1/12
LED058 7W 27K ST19 E26 800 330˚ 5.51” 60W 1/12
LED120 4W 27K G25 E26 420 330˚ 4.13” 40W 1/24
LED136 7W 27K G40 E26 800 330˚ 6.61” 60W 1/12
LED052
7W • 27K • 800lm
E26 Base
LED054
12W • 27K • 1,100lm
E26 Base
LED136
7W • 27K • 800lm
E26 Base
LED120
4W • 27K • 420lm
E26 Base
LED056
4W • 27K • 420lm
E26 Base
LED058
7W • 27K • 800lm
E26 Base
LED024
3W • 27K • 310lm
E26 Base
LED020
2.5W • 27K • 230lm
E12 Base
LED026
3W • 27K • 310lm
E26 Base
LED022
2.5W • 27K • 230lm
E12 Base
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
LED Filament Lamps
Division Construction Supply 172 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Type T8 - Tube
Uses Direct replacement for fluorescent tubes
Direction Omni-directional with full light pattern
Dimmable Non-dimmable
Light Source LED
Rating 50,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED070-2W-30K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Dimensions Wattage
Equivalent
LEDT800 9W 30K T8 Tube G13 900 24” x 1.1” 17W
LEDT801 18W 30K T8 Tube G13 1,800 48” x 1.1” 32W
LEDT802 9W 40K T8 Tube G13 900 24” x 1.1” 17W
LEDT803 18W 50K T8 Tube G13 900 24” x 1.1” 17W
LEDT804 9W 40K T8 Tube G13 1,800 48” x 1.1” 32W
LEDT805 18W 50K T8 Tube G13 1,800 48” x 1.1” 32W
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
LED Fluorescent Tube Replacements
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace fluorescent tubes.
LED T8 Tube
G13 Base
LEDT800
24” • 9W • 30K • 900lm
LEDT801
48” • 18W • 30K • 1,800lm
LEDT802
24” • 9W • 40K • 900lm
LEDT803
24” • 9W • 50K • 900lm
LEDT804
48” • 18W • 40K • 1,800lm
LEDT805
48” • 18W • 50K • 1,800lm
Division Construction Supply 166 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Type Down Lighting
Application Approved for totally enclosed fixtures
Use Direct replacement for 40-60 watt
incandescent bulbs, use only 7-10 watt.
Beam Angle 240˚
Direction Omni-directional with full light pattern.
Dimmable Non-dimmable
Rating 15,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LEDA102-5W-27K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle MOL Wattage
Equivalent Pkg Qty
LEDA102 5W 27K A19 E26 450 240˚ 4.25” 40W 1/4
LEDA104 5W 41K A19 E26 450 240˚ 4.25” 40W 1/4
LEDA106 5W 27K A19 GU24 450 240˚ 4.25” 40W 1/4
LEDA108 5W 41K A19 GU24 450 240˚ 4.25” 40W 1/4
LEDA110 9W 27K A19 E26 800 240˚ 4.25” 60W 1/4
LEDA112 9W 41K A19 E26 800 240˚ 4.25” 60W 1/4
LEDA114 9W 27K A19 GU24 800 240˚ 4.25” 60W 1/4
LEDA116 9W 41K A19 GU24 800 240˚ 4.25” 60W 1/4
LED210 5.5W 27K A15 E26 600 240˚ 3.48” 40W 1/4
LED214 5.5W 41K A15 E26 600 240˚ 3.48” 40W 1/4
LED A19
E26 Base
LEDA102
LEDA104
LEDA110
LEDA112
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
Eco LED General Household Lamps
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace incandescent or compact fluorescent bulbs.
LED A19
E26 Base
LEDA106
LEDA108
LEDA114
LEDA116
LED A15
E26 Base
LED210
LED214
Division Construction Supply 168 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Energy Star Approved
Uses Down lighting, display or accent
application
Beam Angle 40˚ Uniform Beam Focus
Start Instant on to full brightness
Dimmable Full dimming. Long life.
Light Source LED Par Lamps 120v
Rating 15,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED420-7W-27K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle MOL Wattage
Equivalent Pkg Qty
LED420 7W 27K PAR20 E26 460 40˚ 3.39” 50W 1/24
LED430-SN 11.5W 27K PAR30 Short Neck E26 850 40˚ 3.35” 50W 1/24
LED432-LN 11.5W 27K PAR30 Long Neck E26 850 40˚ 4.61” 50W 1/12
LED438 13W 27K PAR38 E26 1,050 40˚ 4.75” 75W 1/12
LED440 17W 27K PAR38 E26 1,300 40˚ 4.75” 90W 1/12
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
Eco LED Par Lamps
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace incandescent or compact fluorescent bulbs.
LED PAR20
E26 Base
LED420
7W • 27K • 460lm
LED PAR30-SN
E26 Base
LED430
11.5W • 27K • 850lm
LED PAR40
E26 Base
LED438
13W • 27K • 1,050lm
LED440
17W • 27K • 1,300lm
LED PAR30-LN
E26 Base
LED432
11.5W • 27K • 850lm
Division Construction Supply 170 www.dcsupplyinc.net
LED Lamps
Specification Features
ETL Listing Damp Location
Energy Star Approved
Uses Down lighting, display or accent
application
Beam Angle 40˚ Uniform Beam Focus
Start Instant on to full brightness
Dimmable Full dimming. Long life.
Light Source LED Par Lamps 120v
Rating 15,000 hrs.
Ordering Example:
LED070-2W-30K
Prefix Watts Kelvin Bulb Shape Base Lumens Beam
Angle MOL Wattage
Equivalent Pkg Qty
LEDS14 2W 27K S14 E26 150 330˚ 3.69” 25W 1/24
LED070 2W 30K G4 G4 160 160˚ 1.75” 20W 1/24
LED072 3W 30K G9 G9 300 160˚ 1.75” 30W 1/24
DC Supply defines damp locations as an exterior or interior application that is normally or
periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on or adjacent to the luminaire. Locations,
such as under canopies, open porches and basements, that are often protected from weather and
not subject to saturation with water or other liquids but may be subject to moderate degrees of
moisture are considered damp location.
LED Specialty Lamps
Applications
Our general purpose household light bulbs will conveniently
replace incandescent or compact fluorescent bulbs.
LED G4
G4 Base
LED070
2W • 30K • 160lm
Ideal for String Lights
LED S14
E26 Base
LEDS14
2W • 27K • 150lm
Ideal for Specialty Chandeliers
LED G9
G9 Base
LED072
3W • 30K • 300lm
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED005
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED005 5W 28K = 2800˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED005-5W-28K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base GU24
Color Temp. 28K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.38”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED006
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED006 5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED006-5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base GU24
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.38”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED007
LED 7W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED007 7W 28K = 2800˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED007-7W-28K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base GU24
Color Temp. 28K
Lumens 700
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 6.4”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED008
LED 7W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED008 7W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED008-7W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base GU24
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 700
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 6.4”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED010
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED010 5W 28K = 2800˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED010-5W-28K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 28K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.38”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED012
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED012 5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED012-5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.38”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED014
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED014 5W 28K = 2800˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED014-5W-28K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base G23/GX23 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 28K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.79”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED016
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED016 5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED016-5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base G23/GX23 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.79”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED018
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED018 5W 28K = 2800˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED018-5W-28K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base G24/GX24 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 28K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.79”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED019
LED 5W PLC Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED019 5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED019-5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape PLC
Base G24/GX24 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 130˚
MOL 5.79”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED020
LED 2.5W Filament Candelabra
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED020 2.5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED020-2.5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 2.5W
Lamp Shape B11 Torpedo
Base E12 Candelabra
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 230
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 3.65”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED022
LED 2.5W Filament Candelabra
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED022 2.5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED022-2.5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 2.5W
Lamp Shape B11 Flame Tip
Base E12 Candelabra
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 230
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 4.76”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED024
LED 3W Filament Candelabra
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED024 3W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED024-3W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 3W
Lamp Shape B11 Torpedo
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 310
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 3.65”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED026
LED 3W Filament Candelabra
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED026 3W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED026-3W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 3W
Lamp Shape B11 Flame Tip
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 310
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 4.76”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED052
LED 7W Filament
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED052 7W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED052-7W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape A19
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 4.02”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED054
LED 12W Filament
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED054 12W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED054-12W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 12W
Lamp Shape A21
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 1100
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 5.27”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED056
LED 4W Filament
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED056 4W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED056-4W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 4W
Lamp Shape T10
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 420
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 5.12”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED058
LED 7W Filament
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED058 7W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED058-7W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape ST19
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 5.51”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED060
LED 5W B11 Flame Tip Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED060 5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED060-5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape B11 Flame Tip
Base E12 Candelabra
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 350
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 3.78”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED062
LED 5W B11 Flame Tip Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED062 5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED062-5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape B11 Flame Tip
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 350
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 3.78”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED064
LED 7W G25 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED064 7W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED064-7W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape G25
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 500
Beam Angle 110˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED066
LED 6W MR16 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED066 6W 30K = 3000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED066-6W-30K
Specification Features
Wattage 6W
Lamp Shape MR16
Base GU10
Color Temp. 30K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 2”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED068
LED 6W MR16 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED068 6W 30K = 3000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED068-6W-30K
Specification Features
Wattage 6W
Lamp Shape MR16
Base GU5.3
Color Temp. 30K
Lumens 400
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 2”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED070
LED 2.5W Mini G4 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED070 2.5W 30K = 3000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED070-2.5W-30K
Specification Features
Wattage 2.5W
Lamp Shape Miniature
Base G4
Color Temp. 30K
Lumens 200
Beam Angle 150˚
MOL 1.5”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED072
LED 2.5W Mini G9 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED072 2.5W 30K = 3000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED072-2.5W-30K
Specification Features
Wattage 2.5W
Lamp Shape Miniature
Base G9
Color Temp. 30K
Lumens 200
Beam Angle 150˚
MOL 2”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED120
LED 4W Filament
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED120 4W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED120-4W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 4W
Lamp Shape G25
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 420
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 4.13”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED136
LED 7W Filament Globe
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED136 7W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED136-7W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape G40
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 6.61”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED210
LED 5.5W A15 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED210 5.5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED210-5.5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 5.5W
Lamp Shape A15
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 600
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 3.48”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED214
LED 5.5W A15 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED214 5.5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED214-5.5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5.5W
Lamp Shape A15
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 600
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 3.48”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED320
LED 6.5W BR20 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED320 6.5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED320-6.5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 6.5W
Lamp Shape BR20
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 460
Beam Angle 110˚
MOL 3.8”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED330
LED 9W BR30 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED330 9W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED330-9W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape BR30
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 650
Beam Angle 110˚
MOL 5”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED340
LED 13W BR40 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED340 13W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED340-13W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 13W
Lamp Shape BR40
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 1,050
Beam Angle 110˚
MOL 6.46”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED420
LED 7W PAR20 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED420 7W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED420-7W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 7W
Lamp Shape PAR20
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 460
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 3.39”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED430-SN
LED 11.5W Short Neck PAR 30 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED430-SN 11.5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED430-SN-11.5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 11.5W
Lamp Shape Short Neck PAR 30
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 850
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 3.35”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED432-LN
LED 11.5W Long Neck PAR 30 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED432-LN 11.5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED432-LN-11.5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 11.5W
Lamp Shape Long Neck PAR 30
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 850
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 4.61”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED438
LED 13W PAR 38 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED438 13W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED438-13W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 13W
Lamp Shape PAR 38
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 1,050
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 4.75”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLED440
LED 17W PAR 38 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLED440 17W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLED440-17W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 17W
Lamp Shape PAR 38
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 1,300
Beam Angle 40˚
MOL 4.75”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA102
LED 5W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA102 5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA102-5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape A19
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA104
LED 5W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA104 5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA104-5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape A19
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA106
LED 5W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA106 5W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA106-5W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape A19
Base GU24 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA108
LED 5W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA108 5W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA108-5W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 5W
Lamp Shape A19
Base GU24 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 450
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA110
LED 9W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA110 9W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA110-9W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape A19
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA112
LED 9W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA112 9W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA112-9W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape A19
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA114
LED 9W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA114 9W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA114-9W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape A19
Base GU24 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDA116
LED 9W A19 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDA116 9W 41K = 4100˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDA116-9W-41K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape A19
Base GU24 Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 41K
Lumens 800
Beam Angle 240˚
MOL 4.25”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDS14
LED 2W Filament S14 Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDS14 2W 27K = 2700˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDS14-2W-27K
Specification Features
Wattage 2W
Lamp Shape S14
Base E26 Medium
Color Temp. 27K
Lumens 150
Beam Angle 330˚
MOL 3.69”
Dimmable 0-10v
Rated Hrs. 15,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDT800
LED 9W 24” Tube Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDT800 9W 30K = 3000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDT800-9W-30K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape T8 Tube
Base G13 Medium Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 30K
Lumens 900
Beam Angle 300˚
Length 24”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDT801
LED 18W 48” Tube Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDT801 18W 30K = 3000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDT801-18W-30K
Specification Features
Wattage 18W
Lamp Shape T8 Tube
Base G13 Medium Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 30K
Lumens 1,800
Beam Angle 300˚
Length 48”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDT802
LED 9W 24” Tube Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDT802 9W 40K = 4000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDT802-9W-40K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape T8 Tube
Base G13 Medium Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 40K
Lumens 900
Beam Angle 300˚
Length 24”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDT803
LED 9W 24” Tube Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDT803 9W 50K = 5000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDT803-9W-50K
Specification Features
Wattage 9W
Lamp Shape T8 Tube
Base G13 Medium Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 50K
Lumens 900
Beam Angle 300˚
Length 24”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDT804
LED 18W 48” Tube Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDT804 18W 40K = 4000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDT804-18W-40K
Specification Features
Wattage 18W
Lamp Shape T8 Tube
Base G13 Medium Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 40K
Lumens 1,800
Beam Angle 300˚
Length 48”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.
Division Construction Supply sales@dcsupplyinc.net
DCLEDT805
LED 18W 48” Tube Lamp
Prefix Wattage Kelvin/CCT Options
DCLEDT805 18W 50K = 5000˚K
Ordering Example:
DCLEDT805-18W-50K
Specification Features
Wattage 18W
Lamp Shape T8 Tube
Base G13 Medium Bi-Pin
Color Temp. 50K
Lumens 1,800
Beam Angle 300˚
Length 48”
Dimmable No
Rated Hrs. 50,000 Hrs.